Position

Finance Officer
Finance Officer

Payroll Coordinator
Accountant Ill
Accountant |

Deputy Finance Officer
Deputy Finance Officer
Accountant |

Payroll Technician Il
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk |
Account Clerk |
Account Clerk |

Temp Accountant |
Temp Account Clerk |l
Temp Account Clerk
Temp Accountant llI
Temp Accounting Technician
Account Clerk |

Temp Accountant |

Other Positions Held City

Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$153,263
$124,258
$91,029
$88,342
$78,385
$77,262
$73,073
$69,061
$62,206
$53,626
$51,222
$51,206
$46,221
$44,783
$43,939
$34,824
$33,338
$32,686
$30,544
$23,975
$17,138
$13,329
$11,221
$11,148
$7,561
$5,735

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,046
$32,562
$30,474
$24,330
$29,002
$10,855
$16,951
$15,429
$27,632
$13,529
$20,007
$13,529
$25,886
$25,271
$19,072
$19,374
$11,432
$17,519
$10,366
$312
$223
$173
$146
$145
$2,192
$75



