Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Officer		Merced	Finance	\$153,263	\$9,046
Finance Officer		Merced	Finance	\$124,258	\$32,562
Payroll Coordinator		Merced	Finance	\$91,029	\$30,474
Accountant III		Merced	Finance	\$88,342	\$24,330
Accountant II		Merced	Finance	\$78,385	\$29,002
Deputy Finance Officer		Merced	Finance	\$77,262	\$10,855
Deputy Finance Officer		Merced	Finance	\$73,073	\$16,951
Accountant II		Merced	Finance	\$69,061	\$15,429
Payroll Technician II		Merced	Finance	\$62,206	\$27,632
Accounting Technician		Merced	Finance	\$53,626	\$13,529
Accounting Technician		Merced	Finance	\$51,222	\$20,007
Accounting Technician		Merced	Finance	\$51,206	\$13,529
Accounting Technician		Merced	Finance	\$46,221	\$25,886
Accounting Technician		Merced	Finance	\$44,783	\$25,271
Account Clerk III		Merced	Finance	\$43,939	\$19,072
Account Clerk II		Merced	Finance	\$34,824	\$19,374
Account Clerk I		Merced	Finance	\$33,338	\$11,432
Account Clerk I		Merced	Finance	\$32,686	\$17,519
Account Clerk I		Merced	Finance	\$30,544	\$10,366
Temp Accountant I		Merced	Finance	\$23,975	\$312
Temp Account Clerk II		Merced	Finance	\$17,138	\$223
Temp Account Clerk		Merced	Finance	\$13,329	\$173
Temp Accountant III		Merced	Finance	\$11,221	\$146
Temp Accounting Technician		Merced	Finance	\$11,148	\$145
Account Clerk I		Merced	Finance	\$7,561	\$2,192
Temp Accountant I		Merced	Finance	\$5,735	\$75